
Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

(Government Aided & Affiliated to University of Mumbai & AICTE,New Delhi) 

NAAC Re-accredited with ‘A’ Grade (III Cycle) ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

University of Mumbai Recognised Research Centre in Accountancy,Commerce & 

Business Economics 

A Government Approved Hindi Linguistic Minority Institute 

10/01/2026 

NOTICE 

PROJECT GUIDE LIST TYBFM - SEMESTER VI 
Instructions to be followed: 

1.​ Topic should be selected after discussing and with prior approval of the respective project 
guide. 

2.​ Topic once allotted will not be allowed to be changed. 
3.​ Meet your guide at least once a day relating to your project. 
4.​ Maintain a record of instructions received from the guide and its execution on a day to day 

basis. 
5.​ The last date for submission of a rough copy of your project (only after approval by your 

guide) is 28th February, 2026. 
 

    SR.NO ROLL NO STUDENT NAME GUIDE NAME 

1 301 ANSARI SAIF KAISH MOHAMMAD Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

2 302 AUDICHYA DHEERAJ MADANLAL Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

3 303 BOHRA PRATIK SUBHASH Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

4 304 DESAI RIYA MANGESH Ms.Mansi Bafna 

5 305 GANDHI SHIVAM SANTOSH Ms.Mansi Bafna 

6 306 GAWALI SOHAM SANTOSH Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

7 307 GUPTA AKASH ANARJIT Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

8 308 GUPTA MALINI MOTICHAND Ms.Mansi Bafna 

9 309 GURVE NISHANT SANDEEP Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

10 310 JAIN HIRAL PARAS KUMAR Ms.Mansi Bafna 

11 311 KAMBLE ARYAN RAJU Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

12 312 KANDUR RUCHI SHYAMVILAS Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

13 313 KANOJIYA SNEHA ANIL Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

14 314 KHAMKAR DEEP DATTARAM Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

15 315 KHAN ABDUL ARSH HAMID AHMED Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

16 316 KHAN ALFIYA AMJAD Ms.Mansi Bafna 

17 317 MANJAREKAR RAJ SANJAY Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

18 318 MANJREKAR RIDDHI RAVINDRA Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

19 319 MISTRY ABHISHAKE MAHENDRA Ms.Mansi Bafna 

20 320 MULEVA MANAV BHAGARAM Mr.Hitesh Sharma 



21 321 NISHAD AJAY RAMESHCHAND Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

22 322 PAL VARSHA RAMESH Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

23 323 PARAB ANISHA SANTOSH Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

24 324 PARAIYAR SHRIMATHI GANESH Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

25 325 PATEL DHRUVIN RAJU Mr.Hitesh Sharma 

26 326 PAWAR NEETU PAWAN Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

27 327 POOJARI BHOOMIKA GOPAL Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

28 328 RAJBHAR PINKY VIJAY Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

29 329 REWALE JIGAR DILIP Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

30 330 SAHANI NITESH AJAY Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

31 331 SAVAKHANDE MRUDULA ARUN Ms.Mansi Bafna 

32 332 SHAIKH SADIK SHOUKETALI Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

33 333 SOLANKI HRITHIK RAMLAL Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

34 334 THAKUR SHRAVANI CHANDAN Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

35 335 VAIDYA NIRMIT MANISH Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

36 336 YADAV MAUSAM DINANATH Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

37 337 YADAV RAJA NANDLAL Ms. Shalini Chauhan 

38 338 BHARADKAR SARVESH SUHAS Mr. Vishwajeet Chaudhari 

39 339 SAKPAL YASH JAGDISH Ms. Shalini Chauhan 
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